IPAT,INATION REPORT o

OPERATOR: MERIDIAN OIL COMPANY ADDRESS: 21 DESTA DRIVE WEST
MIDLAND, TX 79705
LEASE NAME: BENSON 3 FEDERAL WELL: #7 FIELD:

LOCATION: EDDY County, New Mexico

RECEIVED
(07 141932
Measured  Course Angle of Displacement Course Accum&kéifkgp
Depth Length Inc. Per 100 ft. Displacement Displacement
510 510 1.25 2.18 11.1180 11.1180
880 370 1.50 2.62 9.6940 20.8120
1380 500 1.25 2.18 10.9000 31.7120
1682 302 1.75 3.05 9.2110 40.9230
1858 176 1.50 2.62 4.6112 45.5342
2025 167 1.25 2.18 3.6406 49.1748
2242 217 0.75 1.31 2.8427 52.0175
2618 376 0.50 0.87 3.2712 55.2887
3113 495 0.50 0.87 4.3065 59.5952

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

ACTUS\ DRILLING \COMPANY
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DRELLING SECRETARY

TITLE:
AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned. authority, appeared Cathy Pearce known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that she is acting for and in behalf of
the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of her

knowledge and belief such well was not intentio ly deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever.
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Ssworn and subscribed to in my presence on this jéﬁyday of ZZ?%?k—'lng .

é{ ZEZ Z -
Notary Public in and for the

County of Midland, State of Texas.

. SARRGA LT
. NOTARY 9
Ji 0 Stateof Tads oy

@/ Comm. Exp. 09-12 32 {

N T



